
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type=
Misc. Documents; Name= WATSON JASON KILE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201007150002
26220

07/15/2010
03:31:13

WATSON
JASON KILE

ELECTION
WAIVER

VANDIVER
FIRE
DISTRICT
TRUSTEE

201007150002
26210

07/15/2010
03:31:12

WATSON
JASON KILE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

VANDIVER
FIRE
DISTRICT
TRUSTEE

201009100002
94330

09/10/2010
10:09:38

WATSON
JASON KILE

ELECTION
WAIVER

VANDIVER
FIRE
DISTRICT
TRUSTEE #4


