Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= WATSON JASON KILE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201007150002 26220	07/15/2010 03:31:13	WATSON JASON KILE		ELECTION WAIVER	VANDIVER FIRE DISTRICT TRUSTEE						
	07/15/2010 03:31:12	WATSON JASON KILE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	VANDIVER FIRE DISTRICT TRUSTEE						
201009100002 94330	09/10/2010 10:09:38	WATSON JASON KILE		ELECTION WAIVER	VANDIVER FIRE DISTRICT TRUSTEE #4						